
Company Local Financial Advisor

Local Financial 
Advisor's Phone 

Number Local Financial Advisor's Email Address Plan #

AIG (Valic)
Mark Roberts, Valic, 410 Amherst Street, Suite 310, 

Nashua, NH  03063
413.537.6545 mark.roberts@valic.com G0002377

Ameriprise
Michael Sherman, Ameriprise Financial, 945 Main 

Street, Suite 305, Manchester, CT  06040
860-649-0194 michael.j.sherman@ampf.com 141093

AXA Equitable
Matthew Stinson, AXA Equitable, 2321 Whitney 

Avenue, Suite 503, Hamden, CT  06518
203.937.2446 matthew.stinson@axa-advisors.com 702122

Foresters Financial
Wesley J. Johnson, Jr., Foresters Financial Services, 

Inc., 111 Founders Plaza, Suite 300, East Hartford, CT  
06108

Main-860-282-4600 
Cell-203.631.0039

wesley.johnson@foresters.com 0370017

Great American Life Insurance (GALIC)
Greg Reeves, Great American Insurance Group, 

Annuity Division, 301 East Fourth Street, 11th Floor, 
Cincinnati, OH  45202

513.412.1389 greeves@gaig,com 0T1188

Voya Financial Advisors, Inc.
Scott Reed/Tyler Boling, Reed Financial Planning 

Services, 427 Naubuc Avenue, Building 427, Suite 101, 
Glastonbury, CT  06033

860.430.1009 info@reedfinancial.net VT9987

MetLIfe
Mike DelGallo, Barnum Financial Group (An Office of 

MetLife), 45 Glastonbury Boulevard, First Floor, 
Glastonbury, CT  06033

860.989.6060 mdelgallo@metlife.com

Oppenheimer Fund Services
Mark Powers, Precision Retirement Group, 197 

Wilderwood Drive, Guilford, CT  06437
203.589.7008 mpowers@prginfo.net 71347

Phil Hahn, Security Benefit, One Security Benefit Place, 
Topeka, KS  66636

978.660.5383 phil.hahn@securitybenefit.com

Henry J. Peterson, Medallion Wealth Advisors, LLC, 2 
Bridgewater Road, Suite 104, Farmington. CT  06032

Main-860.269.0130 
Cell-860.983.3682

henry.peterson@medallionwealth.com

T Rowe Price No local contact…refer employees to customer service
Customer  Service :  

800.492.7670
n/a 61525

Waddell & Reed
Matthew Peak, 243 Main Street, Suite C, Manchester, 

CT  06042
860.432.8111 peak@wradvisors.com 32326039
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